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Full Member
Weekday Member
Student Member
Junior Peak Member
Junior Off Peak Member
Country Member

Five Day Member

R410.00
R410.00
R290.00

Incl.
R410.00
R410.00

R410.00

Sunday Afternoon Member
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All Day Tuesday & Wednesday
Thursday AM & Friday AM
Thursday PM
Friday PM
All Day Saturday
Sunday AM
Sunday PMIf

 p
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Page 4.

R320.00
R320.00
R270.00

Incl.
Incl.

R320.00

R320.00

R410.00
R850.00
R290.00

Incl.
R410.00
R850.00

Thurs PM Sat, Sun AM &
Public Holiday AM

R470.00
R570.00
R640.00
R580.00
R850.00
R850.00
R570.00

R850.00
R410.00

Visitor rates will apply

Sat
Sun AM

R320.00
Sunday PM

Guest of Full Member
Guest of Weekday Member

Guest of Student Member

Guest of Junior Member

Guest of Country Member

Guest of Five Day Member

R580.00
R580.00
R580.00

Guest of Sunday Afternoon Member

R520.00
R520.00
R525.00

R640.00
R850.00
R850.00

Thurs PM & Fri PM Sat, Sun AM &
Public Holiday AM

R520.00 R580.00 R850.00
R640.00

Sat

Sun AM 

Tues, Wed, Thurs, Fri, Sat, Sun AM & Public Holiday AM

R525.00

Tues, Wed, Thurs AM, Fri &
Sun PM

Visitor rates will apply

R440.00
R440.00
R440.00

R440.00

R405.00

R285.00

R405.00

R285.00

R480.00
R405.00

Thur PM
Fri PM

R405.00
R285.00

Thur PM
Fri PM

R480.00

R405.00

Tues, Wed, Thurs, Fri, Sat, Sun AM & Public Holiday AM

Tues & Wed Thurs AM, Fri AM &
Sun PM

Sunday PM


