## GREEN FEE RACK RATE

α
ш
m
Σ
ш
Σ
0
S
Ш

		Tues, Wed, Thurs AM, Fri & Sun PM	Thurs PM	Sat, Sun AM & Public Holiday AM
	Full Member	R320.00	R410.00	R410.00
α	Weekday Member	R320.00	R410.00	R850.00
M B E	Student Member	R270.00	R290.00 Incl. R410.00	R290.00 Incl. R410.00
	Junior Peak Member Junior Off Peak Member	Incl.		
		Incl.		
<u>~</u> Ш	Country Member	R320.00	R410.00	R850.00
Σ	Five Day Member	R320.00	<b>R410.00</b> <sub>si</sub>	Sat <b>R850.00</b> un AM <b>R410.00</b>
		Tues, Wed, Thurs, Fri, Sat, Sun Al	M & Public Holiday	AM Sunday PM

Sunday Afternoon Member

Visitor rates will apply

R320.00

	Tues & Wed	Thurs AM, Fri AM & Sun PM	Thurs PM & Fri PM	Sat, Sun AM & Public Holiday AM
Guest of Full Member	R440.00	R520.00	R580.00	R640.00
Guest of Weekday Member	R440.00	R520.00	R580.00	R850.00
Guest of Country Member	R440.00	R525.00	R580.00	R850.00
Guest of Five Day Member	R440.00	R520.00	R580.00	<sup>Sat</sup> <b>R850.00</b> <sup>Sun AM</sup> <b>R640.00</b>
Guest of Student Member	R405.00	R405.00	Thur PM <b>R480.00</b> Fri PM <b>R405.00</b>	R480.00
Guest of Junior Member	R285.00	R285.00	Thur PM <b>R405.00</b> Fri PM <b>R285.00</b>	R405.00

Guest of Sunday Afternoon Member

Tues, Wed, Thurs, Fri, Sat, Sun AM & Public Holiday AM Visitor rates will apply

Sunday PM R525.00

All Day Tuesday & Wednesday	R470.00
Thursday AM & Friday AM	R570.00
Thursday PM	R640.00
Friday PM	R580.00
All Day Saturday	R850.00
Sunday AM	R850.00
Sunday PM	R570.00

